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Herds producing 1 35 pounds fat and over included

NO
am cows

scow
DAYS IN

MILK

Robert Stayrook
JohnY Bawel
John A Yoder
E Clair Fisher
James G Laughlm
KoreE Yoder
PaulH Yoder
Dry House Farm
KoreJ peachey
Moses J Zook
Frank J Hartzler
Joshua D Yoder
James L Hostetter
Leroy Kauffman
John A Peachey
EnosJ Yoder
J Loren Yoder
Irvin H Fleming
Julia A King
Gary Moist
Gideon L Yoder
Mark S Yoder
G Sheldon Peachey
J Elrose Click
Joseph E Kurtz
David R Spicher
J D Click
Hollo Home Farm
Jacob C Speicher
Marvin E Peachey
JesseS Yoder
Vernon L Kauffman
Peachee Farms
David! Hostetler
David Peachey
Leon K Donahey
L J DunmireSons
John! Kurtz
John L King
Aquilla I Yoder
Willard J Peachey
Louis S Yoder
Ezra B Kanagy
FredC Myers
John K Kauffman
Simon J Peachey
L Marlin Yoder
Louis S Peachey, Jr
David L Mitchell
Linus E Sharp
James O Reed
R M &Wm R Ammon
Robert L Plank

High cows and heifers making 600 pounds and over include

OWNER
NAME OR NO

LIS
MILK■NEED ACE

Peachee Farms
Mistress
Verna

J Elrose Click
Lizlt

Willard J Peachey
88

KoreJ Peachey
Tam
Ivy
Lana

Leroy Kauffman
Ina
Rose
Zorelle
Delilah

David R Spicher
Elva
Poppy

David L Mitchell
Lana
Bmky

FredC Myers
Gloria
Dumplm
Angel

R M &Wm R Ammon
Gloria

Julia A King
Fairy
Lizzie
Wamta

John A Peachey
Mable
Ginger
Pat

Joshua D Voder
Lady
Bingo
Sheryl

Louis S Yoder
Effie
Joan
Roxey

L J Dunrmre Sons
335
385
423

5 5
4 11

66
33
1 11

84
5 5
53
3 1

103

74
4 10

84
79
5 11

110
5 1
38

21 680
19206

19989

16 545

19408
16 736
14 119

16416
17920
18 490
19 188

13,618
17 348

15 967
24 327

22 862
15 150
17411

14,224

17,814
20 603
15 827

19 305
23 011
22 226

17 725
16 849
17 402

24 505
18 233
19 118

15 186
15 959
18 329

NAME

John K Kauffman
Bossy
Tillie

William S Kenepp
Butch
Mary

Linus E Sharp
68
305

EnosJ Yoder
Adabe 11
Wendy

James L Hostetter
Orange
Rosie
Meg
Daisy

Galen M Kenepp
Vaun 2

MarkS Yoder
338
371
410
22

Marlin W Peachey
Nancy
Betty
Kate

KoreE Yoder
Rama Joe
Vicky
Missy

Frank j Hartzler
Tom
Marlene
Maude
Clover

E Clair Fisher
Emalme
Beth
Faith

Gary Moist
Josie
Venme
Cathy

Louis S Peachey Jr
42

Ezra B Kanagy
Pix

Dry House Farm
59
387

John A Voder
Gail

JohnT Kurtz
Sally
Tweety
May

Robert Stayrook

L Marlin Yoder
Joann
26
32

Paul H Yoder
370
Jolly

J D Click
Anita
Mitzy

Marvin R Kanagy
Olhe
Snoball

G Sheldon Peachey
Apollo
Oleo

Joseph A Byler
Candy

David! Hostetler
44 17 838

16 441
A Herbert King

Mildred
John Y Bawel

Jon

17 757

16 988
Marvin E Peachey

Snow 19 691 807

USDA to change
planting report schedule

WASHINGTON, - D.C -

The U.S. Department of
Agriculture’s crop reporting
board will issue a modified
prospective plantingsreport
January 21, covering
planned acreages of cotton,
rice, corn, oats, barley,
sorghum, sweet potatoes,
soybeans, and peanuts in 16
states, according to Howard
Hjort, USDA’s director of
economics policy analysis
and budget.

season indications of far-
mers’ planting intentions
and allow more time for
producers to monitor
markets and make
production and marketing
plans, he said

Hjort said USDA will
update the Januaryreport in
selected areas of events
suggest farmers are likely to
change their earlier planting
intentions

Hjort said the 16 states
are Alabama, Arizona,
Arkansas, California,
Florida, Georgia, Kentucky,
Louisana, Mississippi, New
Mexico, North Carolina,
Tennessee, Texas,

The January and March
reports will be combined to
provide a national
prospective plantmgs report
in lieu of the usual April
report, Hjort said

Oklahoma, South Carolina
andVirginia.

S3A second prospective
plantings report for major
spnng planted crops for 32
states will be issue in late
March, Hjort said. This
report will provide early-

LBS
MILK

814
658

766

696

641
650
602

672
628
766
705

676
625

698
614

965
649
683

695

764
771
631

723
827
781

638
653
621

790
653
686

714
700
669

4 2
2 11

60
38
20
26

5 10
4 11
3 10
3 5

52
5 1
38
3 7

11 4
56
3 10

7 11
8 10
5 5

4 10
4 11

3 10
44

17 143
17 189

18 212
14 100

21 941
20 410

20 383
20 762

16 641
18 645
15 371
18 003

17 155

17 056
20 342
15 087
13 643

16 371
13419
16633

18 851
16 105
16 036

18 697
17 185
20 621
16 900

19 767
17 802
16 882

20 097
17 134
17 276

19 022
17 720

19815

18 040
15 761

16 840

22 013
15 581
19 872

19 172
22 000

16 114
20 894
19 726

18014
23 153

17 604
18 683

16 732
15 224

19 779
20 633

18 719

666
665

713
610

871
638

695
736

638
706
606
638

610

747
758
690
616

615
668
665

711
663
702

631
636
665
678

823
729
607

766
619
625

713
768

See your nearest

Alexandria. PA Martinsburg, PA
Clapper Farm!
StarRoute
814-669 4465

✓ ■ ■'

iquipment Forshey's, Inc
110Forshey St
814-793-3791

AnnvdlerPA Mill Hall. PA
BH M Farm Equipment. Inc pau| a Dotterer
RD 1 R D 1
717-867 2211 717-726-3471

Nazareth. PA
:own,

New Holland. PA
Bernville. PA
Stanley A Klopp, Inc
Bernville, PA
215 488 1510

ABC Groff, Inc
110SouthRailroad
717-354-4191

Carlisle. PA
Paul Shovers, Inc
35 East Willow Street
717-243 2686

698 Catawissa. PA

Oley. PA
C J Wonsidler Bros
RD 2
215 987 625/

Abraczinskas Farm
Equipment, Inc
RD 1
717-356 2323 Pitman. PA

Marlin W Schreffler
Pitman, PA
717-648 1120

Chambersburi, PA
Clugston Implement, Inc
RD 1
717-263 4103 Pleasant Gap, PA

Davidsburg. PA
George N Gross, Inc
R D 2, Dover, PA
717-292 1673

Brooks Ford Tractor
W College Ave
814 359 2751

Elizabel in. PA
Messick Farm
Equipment, Inc
Rt 283 Rheem’s Exit
717-367 1319

Reedsville. PA

Gettysburg, PA
Ymgling Implements
RD 9

PO Box 548
717 667-3944
Ringtown, PA717-359 4848

Greencastle. PA
Meyers Implement’s Inc
400 N Antrim Way Shippensburg, PA

R B Muller, Inc
N Seneca St
717-532 4178

717-597 2176
Halifax. PA
Sweigard Bros
R D 3, Box 13
717-896 3414

Silverdale, PA
I G Sales
Box 149
215 257 5135Honey Brook. PA

Dependable Motor Co
East Mam Street
215-273 3131
215-273-3737

Tatnaqua, PA
Charles S Snyder, Inc
RD 3
717 386-5945Honey Grove. Pi

Hughetville, PA
West Grove. PAFarnsworth Farm

Supplies, inc SG Lewis & Son, Inc
103 Cemetery Street 2, Box 66
717-584-2106 215 869 2214

Lancaster, PA £,t?HCPil ,y|llei

L H Brubaker, Inc
350 Strasburg Pike
717-397 5179

Rising Sun, MO
Evergreen Tractor Co , Inc
or> Evergreen Road
717-272-4641

Utitz. PA
Roy A Brubaker
700 Woodcrest Avenue
717-626 7766

Bridgeton. NJ
Leslie G Fogg, Inc
Canton &

Stow Creek
Landing Rds
R D 3
609 451 2727

Loysville. PA
Paul Shovers, Inc
Loysville, PA
717 789-3117
Lynnport. PA
KermitK Kistler, Inc
Lynnport, PA
215 298-2011

Washington. NJ
Frank Rymon 4 Sons
814 793 3791

Woodrtown. NJ
Owen Supply Co

SPER3V=4=I\EW HOLLAND

Dealer for
Dependable Equipment and

Dependable Service:

_ Edwards Farm Equipment
BSR Farm Equipment Inc 291 W Moorestown Rd
RD 1 Box 21 7A ' 215-759 0240
717 658 7024

Palm. PA
Wentz Farm Supplies, Inc
Rt 29
215-679 7164

Quarryville, PA
C E WileyS Son, Inc
101 South Lime Street
717 786-2895

Big Valley Sales & Service
Inc

Rmgtown Farm Equipment
Ringtown, PA
717 889-3184

Norman D Clark4 Son, Inc WgSLCJyster. PA
Honey Grove, PA M s Yearsley 4 Son
717-734-3582 114-116East Market Street

215 696-2990

Walter G Coale, Inc
2849-53 Churchville Rd
301-734-7722

Ag Ind Equipment Co,
RD 2, Route 273 East
301 398-6132
301-658 5568

Broad Street & East Avenue
609 769 0308

688
627

655
652
628

668
707

665
702
818

682
783

732
624

671
663

612
725

733

774
605

610

631

teavei


